
 

 
2025 – 2026 CHILD STUDY TEAM DIRECTORY  

   9/5/2025 - tb 

Supervisory Staff and Secretary 

NAME TITLE EXTENSION/ROOM# E-MAIL 

Mr. Wrathell Gause Supervisor of Special Education  Ext. 51179 / Room 139 gausew@paterson.k12.nj.us 
gausew@patersonschools.org  

Mrs. Tenesa Brown Secretary for CST (Wed. - Fri.) Ext. 51018 / Room 110 
tbrown@paterson.k12.nj.us  
tbrown@patersonschools.org  

CHILD STUDY TEAM MEMBERS by GRADE and CASELOAD 

9th Grade 
CASE MANAGER’S NAME ALPHABET CASELOAD EXTENSION / ROOM # E-MAIL 

Ms. Nalan Musa 
(LDT-C) 

A - M Ext. 51154 / 110 
nkiper@paterson.k12.nj.us 
nkiper@patersonschools.org 

Ms. Aqila Noble 
(Psychologist) 

N - Z Ext. 51055 / 110 
anoble@paterson.k12.nj.us 
anoble@patersonschools.org 

10th Grade 

CASE MANAGER’S NAME ALPHABET CASELOAD EXTENSION / ROOM # E-MAIL 
Mrs. Natalia Lopez 

(Social Worker) 
A - J Ext. 51054 / 110 

nlopez@paterson.k12.nj.us 
nlopez@patersonschools.org 

Ms. Moishe Shayland-Williams 
(Social Worker) 

K - Z Ext. 51053 / 110 
mshayland@paterson.k12.nj.us 
mshayland@patersonschools.org 

11th Grade  

CASE MANAGER’S NAME ALPHABET CASELOAD EXTENSION / ROOM # E-MAIL 

Mrs. Natalia Lopez 
(Social Worker) 

A - J Ext. 51054 / 110 
nlopez@paterson.k12.nj.us 
nlopez@patersonschools.org 

Ms. Moishe Shayland-Williams 
(Social Worker) 

K - Z Ext. 51053 / 110 
mshayland@paterson.k12.nj.us 
mshayland@patersonschools.org 

12th Grade  

CASE MANAGER’S NAME ALPHABET CASELOAD EXTENSION / ROOM # E-MAIL 

Mrs. Deyanira Sanchez 
(Social Worker) 

A – Z Ext. 51037 / Room 110 
dcsanchez@paterson.k12.nj.us 
dcsanchez@patersonschools.org 

Ms. Chardonny Adams Speech Language Pathologist Ext. 51035 / Room 35 
cadamscarter@paterson.k12.nj.us 

cadamscarter@patersonschools.org  
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